Diary Summary
1-29 February 2024

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of
its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible
material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person,
relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time Meeting Location Portfolio

2/1/2024 10:00 AM - 10:15 AM MEDIA: Waatea Radio Online

2/1/2024 3:00 PM - 3:15 PM MEDIA: NZH Phone call

2/2/2024 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM National Iwi Chairs Forum Kerikeri Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

2/2/2024 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM MEDIA: Various Kerikeri

2/2/2024 1:30 PM - 4:30 PM VISITS: Regional Economic Development visits: Utukura, Oraruwharo Papakainga Northland Various Ministers and Officials Maori Crown Relations - Te

Development; Ngawha Inovation Park; Matawi Dam; Otaweri Dam Arawhiti
2/3/2024 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM VISITS: Te Hiku-Crown Social Development and Wellbeing Accord Regional Investments |Northland Various Ministers and Officials Maori Crown Relations - Te
& Initiatives Tour Arawhiti

2/5/2024 7:00 AM - 7:15 AM MEDIA: RNZ Morning Report Waitangi Treaty Grounds

2/5/2024 8:30 AM - 10:00 AM EVENT: Waitangi Forum Tent Waitangi Treaty Grounds Hon. Jones and Potaka Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

2/5/2024 10.15AM - 3.00 PM EVENT: Waitangi - Government Powhiri Waitangi Treaty Grounds Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

2/5/2024 3:00 PM - 5:30 PM VISIT: Housing Expo Waitangi Treaty Grounds Various Ministers, HUD and TPK Officials Maori Development/ Social
Housing

2/5/2024 5:30 PM - 8:00 PM EVENT: Waitangi National Trust Dinner Waitangi Treaty Grounds Prime Minister, Various Ministers and Officials |Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

2/6/2024 5:00 AM - 6:30 AM EVENT: Dawn Ceremony Waitangi Treaty Grounds Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti
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2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/6/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024

2/7/2024

2/8/2024

2/8/2024

2/11/2024

2/12/2024

2/12/2024

2/12/2024

2/13/2024

7:00 AM - 7:15 AM

7:30 AM - 8:30 AM

10:30 AM - 10:45 AM

8:30 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:15 PM

5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

7:00 AM - 7:15 AM

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

9:30 PM - 10:30 PM

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

2:20 PM - 2:40 PM

11.00 AM - 1.00 PM

MEDIA: Breakfast

EVENT: Ministers Waitangi Day Breakfast

MEDIA: Waitangi Day official LIVE broadcast

MEET: Te Pou Matakana

VISIT: Te Whanau o Waipareira

MEET: Pasifika Futures

VISIT: Oceania Career Academy

MEET: Conservation CE

MEET: Conservation DCE

MEDIA: Waatea Radio

MEET: Officials Meeting

MEET: Conservation Officials

MEET: Te Puni Kokiri Officials

MEET: Maori Crown Relations Officials

MEET: Fiscal Sustainability Programme

Cabinet Meeting

Waitangi Treaty Grounds

Waitangi Treaty Grounds

Waitangi Treaty Grounds

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Phone call

Phone Call

Online

Online

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Cinco Cine Film Productions Ltd and Te Hiku
Media Ltd

Penny Nelson CE

Ruth Issac DCE

Multi Ministers meeting and
Conservation and Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti Officials

Conservation Officials + Advisors + Private Secs

Hon Goldsmith + Advisors + Private Secs

Cabinet Ministers

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations - Te

Arawhiti

Whanau Ora

Whanau Ora

Whanau Ora

Whanau Ora

Conservation

Conservation

Conservation and Maori Crown

Relations - Te Arawhiti

Conservation

Maori Development & Whanau

Ora

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti
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2/13/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2024

2/14/2024

2/15/2024

2/15/2024

2/15/2024

2/15/2024

2/15/2024

2/15/2024

2/19/2024

2/19/2024

2/13/2024

2/19/2024

2/19/2024

12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

9:45 AM - 10:30 AM

4:00 PM - 4:15 PM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

11:15 AM - 12:00 PM

7:00 AM - 7:15 AM

8:00 AM - 8:45 AM

8:45 AM - 9:30 AM

11:00 AM - 11:45 AM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

8:30 AM - 9:20 AM

9:30 AM - 10:20 AM

11.00 AM - 1.00 PM

1:15PM - 2:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM

EVENT: National Lamb Day BBQ

MEET: DoC Officials

MEDIA: Te Karere

MEET: Officials Meeting

MEET: HUD Officials

MEDIA: Waatea Radio

MEET: Te Riinanga o Whaingaroa

MEET: Lil Anderson

MEET: Fiji Minister of iTaukei Affairs

MEET: Te Tumu Paeroa

MEET: Pre meet

MEET: Conservation Officials

MEET: Maori Crown Relations Officials

Cabinet Meeting

MEET: Ngai Tahu

MEET: POU TAIAO

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Online

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Conservation Officials

Multi Ministers meeting, MFE, Crown Law, and|Conservation

Conservation Officials

Andrew Crisp

Bree Davis and Raniera Kaio

Hon Ifereimi Vasu

Dr Charlotte Severne

Conservation Officials + Advisors + Private Secs

Conservation Officials

Cabinet Ministers

Hon Bishop and Lil Anderson

Hon Bishop. Conservation and Te Arawhiti

Officials

Conservation

Social Housing

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Maori Development

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti
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2/20/2024

2/20/2024

2/20/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/21/2024

2/22/2024

2/22/2024

2/22/2024

2/22/2024

2/22/2024

2/22/2024

2/22/2024

2/23/2024

7:30 PM - 8:30 PM

3:15PM - 3:45 PM

5:10 PM - 5:20 PM

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

3:15PM - 3:45 PM

4:00 PM - 4:15 PM

5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

7:00 AM - 7:15 AM

8:10 AM - 8:25 AM

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

10:45 AM - 11:15 AM

3:00 PM - 4:00 PM

11:30 AM - 11:55 AM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

9:45 AM - 10:45 AM

MEET: Ngai Tahu

MEET: Housing Ministers

MEDIA: RNZ Checkpoint

MEET: Chatham's

EVENT: Ahuwhenua Parliamentary Announcement of Finalists

MEET: Whai Kainga Whai Oranga prototype partners

MEDIA: Te Karere

MEET: Conservation Huts

MEDIA: Waatea Radio

MEDIA: Te Hiku Media

FILMING: Film video of Tairawhiti Tomorrow Summit

MEET: RMA Reform — Fast Track legislation

MEET: Officials Meeting

MEET: Milford Opportunities Project

MEET: DoC Officials

MEET: Ngatiwai Trust Board

Parliament

Parliament

Phone call

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Online

Phone call

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Kerikeri

Hon Bishop. Conservation and Te Arawhiti
Officials

Hon Bishop, HUD, DPMC and MSD Officials

Monique Croon and Paul Eagle + Advisors

Toitd Tairawhiti, Ngati Kahungunu Iwi Inc, and
Te Pouahi representatives, HUD and TPK
Officials

Hon McClay + Officials + Advisors

Hon Potaka + Te Tai Kaha + Officials + Advisors

Multi Ministers meeting + Advisors + Officials

Hon Doocey, Advisors + Private Secs

Conservation Officials

Maori Development

Maori Development and Social

Housing

Maori Crown Relations - Te

Arawhiti
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2/23/2024

2/23/2024

2/25/2024

2/26/2024

2/26/2024

2/26/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/28/2024

2/28/2024

2/28/2024

2/28/2024

2/28/2024

2/29/2024

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

1:45 PM - 4:00 PM

8:00 PM - 9:00 PM

8:30 AM - 9:20 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

3:15PM - 4:00 PM

3:15PM - 4:00 PM

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

11:45 AM - 12:15 PM

12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

12:00 PM - 3:00 PM

VISIT: Te Rinanga o Ngati Rehia

VISIT: Te Rinanga o Whaingaroa

MEET: Fast Track Consenting

MEET: Maori Crown Relations Officials

VISIT: Government Delegation visit to Fa’anana Efeso Collins Aiga

MEET: Community Finance

MEET: Iwi engagement

MEET: Officials Meeting

MEET: Lil Anderson CE

MEET: Te Mangai Paho

MEET: Whaakata Maori

MEET: HUD Officials

MEET: Hon Jones

ATTEND: Fa’anana Efeso Collins

Various sites

Various sites

Online

Online

Auckland

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

Parliament

EW 6.4 (Hon. Jones)

Auckland

Hon Bishop, Jones + Advisors + Officials - Lil
Anderson, Ruth Isaac, James Palmer, Liesle
and Amy (Crown Law), Peter Douglas (DPMC)

Hon Bishop, James Palmer and Tindall Foundati

Hon Bishop, Jones, Brown + Officials + Advisors

Multi Ministers meeting + Advisors + Officials

+ PSecs

Larry Parr

Shane Taurima and Jamie Tuuta

Andrew Crisp

Officials on standby

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Social Housing

Maori Crown Relations - Te
Arawhiti

Social Housing
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